Force Sensor BZV-F
Special Features
•	 Favorable price / performance ratio
•	 Low height
•	 Finely graded nominal force ranges
•	 Up to 5 fold overload
The web tension sensors of the series BZV-F are characterized
by an extremely flat design and a variety of applications.

Nominal force
Variants/ Options
Ordering Example
~40
~
2
2
~26
Variant N3
Variante S3
Messrichtung
Measurement
direction
HAEHNE  Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH · Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29 · D-40699 Erkrath Germany · Telefon 0211/9  25 91-0 · Fax 0211/9  25 91-20
HAEHNE  Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH · Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29 · D-40699 Erkrath Germany · Telefon 0211/9  25 91-0 · Fax 0211/9  25 91-20
BZV-F PB EN 01_21.indd Technical modifications reserved
BZV-F
Thread d3 and d4 adaptable to customer requirements.
Do not mount in
hanging position
Absolute max.
force 500 %
Signal voltage
positive
Size A B C1 C2 D E F G H d1 d2 d3 d4
01A 134 118 95 - 44 28 14 7 28 11 7 M10 --
02A/E 200 176 105 159 64 44 17,5 11 40 15 9 M12 M16
04A/E1 / 04A/E2 280 230 170 210 94 66 22 13 48 20 13 M16 M16
Size Nominal Force [kN]
A=
Al
um
in
iu
m 01A 0,1*) 0,25 0,5 1
02A 0,25 0,5 1 1,25 2,5 5
04A 5 12,5
E=
St
ai
nl
es
s
St
ee
l
02E 1,25 2,5 5
04E1 5 12,5
04E2 25 50
Technical Data
Max. operating force 160 % Operational temperature range -10…+70°C